
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  8  1   Charleston Southern 296  302  278       876  +12 
T4  2  2   Furman  296  292  292       880  +16 
T1  3  3   Memphis, U. of  292  300  289       881  +17 
8  7  4   Winthrop  302  295  288       885  +21 
7  T4  T5   Davidson College 301  293  292       886  +22 

T1  1  T5   Temple  292  295  299       886  +22 
T1  6  7   High Point  292  304  292       888  +24 
9  9  8   Radford  305  294  294       893  +29 
6  T4  9   Gardner-Webb 300  294  301       895  +31 

10  10  10   Francis Marion  306  297  302       905  +41 
T11  13  11   Wofford College 308  307  292       907  +43 
16  12  12   S. Carolina - Aiken 316  298  294       908  +44 

T11  14  13   Presbyterian College 308  308  295       911  +47 
15  15  14   Cornell  315  302  295       912  +48 
13  11  15   Dayton 310  302  302       914  +50 
14  16  16   Akron, U. of 313  308  300       921  +57 
19  T18  17   Dartmouth  326  312  299       937  +73 
17  T18  18   Bucknell University 317  321  301       939  +75 
18  17  19   Cleveland State  323  313  305       941  +77 
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Charleston Southern +12 296 302 278 876

7 Connor Moore +1 71 78 68 217
T10 Alan Smith +3 75 75 69 219
T13 Elliot Gothe +4 74 76 70 220
T21 Brandon Smith +6 76 75 71 222
T58 Brandon McBride +16 79 76 77 232

2 Furman +16 296 292 292 880

T13 Keller Harper +4 73 75 72 220
T17 Raj Ghosh +5 68 76 77 221
T25 Phil Jones +7 78 71 74 223
T31 Connor Bruns +8 77 72 75 224
T37 Jack Crosby +10 81 74 71 226

3 Memphis, U. of +17 292 300 289 881

1 Brad Bawden -4 70 72 70 212
T8 Isaiah Jackson +2 73 73 72 218

T40 Chase Harris +11 74 80 73 227
T43 Borja Martin +12 77 77 74 228
T56 Rodi Vlasveld +15 75 78 78 231

4 Winthrop +21 302 295 288 885

T13 Ryan Tattan +4 74 75 71 220
T31 Sawyer Mills +8 74 81 69 224
T37 Michael McKee +10 84 73 69 226
T43 Rohan Boettcher +12 72 77 79 228
T62 Zak Butt +17 82 70 81 233

T5 Davidson College +22 301 293 292 886

T5 Jack Lang E 71 75 70 216
T17 Hoke Carlton +5 74 73 74 221
T25 Alex Ross +7 78 73 72 223
T45 Viraj Garewal +13 81 72 76 229
T72 Clayton Tribus +20 78 78 80 236

T5 Temple +22 292 295 299 886

T5 Trey Wren E 71 69 76 216
T21 Gary McCabe +6 72 78 72 222
T25 John Barone +7 74 73 76 223
T45 Conor McGrath +13 75 75 79 229
T84 Erik Reisner +26 80 87 75 242

7 High Point +24 292 304 292 888

2 Brandon Einstein -3 71 74 68 213
3 Brendan MacDougall -2 69 74 71 214

T40 Alec Weary +11 73 79 75 227
T72 Drew Weary +20 79 79 78 236
T87 RJ Bartolomucci +27 87 77 79 243

8 Radford +29 305 294 294 893

T10 Peter Gasperini +3 78 70 71 219
T21 Ben Ramsey +6 74 74 74 222
T25 Parker See +7 75 73 75 223
T51 Tyler Hull +14 78 77 75 230
T77 Hunter Duncan +22 86 78 74 238

9 Gardner-Webb +31 300 294 301 895

T8 Patrick Wu +2 74 71 73 218
T13 Steffen Smith +4 72 74 74 220
T34 Jonathan Henry +9 77 72 76 225
T65 Zack Byers +18 77 77 80 234
T72 Charlie Dallery +20 80 78 78 236

10 Francis Marion +41 306 297 302 905

T17 Grant Sellars +5 75 73 73 221
T25 McClure Thompson +7 74 72 77 223
T51 Lars Sandvoll +14 80 75 75 230
T56 John Burghart +15 77 77 77 231
T77 Michael Rials +22 82 78 78 238

11 Wofford College +43 308 307 292 907

T25 Walker Simas +7 73 79 71 223
T45 Ryan Marter +13 78 76 75 229
T51 Nick Willis +14 77 78 75 230
T51 Walker Jones +14 80 77 73 230
T68 Henry Augenstein +19 86 76 73 235

12 S. Carolina - Aiken +44 316 298 294 908

T10 Dan Sheehan +3 73 71 75 219
T34 August Lindvall +9 77 74 74 225
T45 Tom Trowbridge +13 83 76 70 229
T81 Nic Poole +24 88 77 75 240
T90 Bjorn Rosengren +29 83 78 84 245

13 Presbyterian College +47 308 308 295 911

T40 Weston Sanders +11 72 82 73 227
T45 Cole Patterson +13 79 74 76 229
T58 Charlie Tate +16 81 76 75 232
T58 Brody Boston +16 79 82 71 232
T68 AJ Nolin +19 78 76 81 235

14 Cornell +48 315 302 295 912

T17 Tianyi Cen +5 78 71 72 221
T21 Charlie Dubiel +6 78 75 69 222
T62 Jack Casler +17 81 77 75 233

76 Noah Schwartz +21 78 80 79 237
T90 Mike May +29 83 79 83 245

15 Dayton +50 310 302 302 914

T31 Domenic Maricocchi +8 77 73 74 224
T62 Ryan Clements +17 85 73 75 233
T65 Connor Quigley +18 78 78 78 234
T68 Jake Gilkison +19 82 78 75 235
T68 Hayden Zimmerer +19 73 82 80 235
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Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Akron, U. of +57 313 308 300 921

4 Elliott Grayson -1 71 72 72 215
T51 Fabian Sundén +14 79 77 74 230
T77 Mitchell McFarland +22 80 79 79 238
T87 Beau Bayerl +27 83 80 80 243

89 Jacob Morgan +28 87 82 75 244

17 Dartmouth +73 326 312 299 937

T45 Jason Liu +13 79 76 74 229
T58 Reed Russ +16 78 81 73 232
T65 John Lazor +18 83 77 74 234
T84 Sam Ohno +26 86 78 78 242

95 Charles Petrie +35 86 83 82 251

18 Bucknell University +75 317 321 301 939

T34 JP Raftery +9 76 76 73 225
T77 Carter Cook +22 79 81 78 238
T81 Peter Bradbeer +24 77 80 83 240

92 Jason Lohwater +31 88 84 75 247
94 Chris Tanabe +34 85 90 75 250

19 Cleveland State +77 323 313 305 941

T37 Zach Robbins +10 78 73 75 226
T72 Jules Blakely +20 79 83 74 236
T81 Anton Krecic +24 83 79 78 240
T84 Jack Hanus +26 83 81 78 242

93 Zak Supelak +32 88 80 80 248
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Brad Bawden  Memphis, U. of  70   72  70       212  -4   
T7 2   Brandon Einstein  High Point  71   74  68       213  -3   
T3 3   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  69   74  71       214  -2   
T3 4   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  71   72  72       215  -1   
T9 T5   Jack Lang  Davidson College  71   75  70       216  E   
1 T5   Trey Wren  Temple  71   69  76       216  E   

T20 7   Connor Moore  Charleston Southern  71   78  68       217  +1   
T7 T8   Patrick Wu  Gardner-Webb  74   71  73       218  +2   
T9 T8   Isaiah Jackson  Memphis, U. of  73   73  72       218  +2   
T27 T10   Alan Smith  Charleston Southern  75   75  69       219  +3   
T15 T10   Peter Gasperini  Radford  78   70  71       219  +3   
T5 T10   Dan Sheehan  S. Carolina - Aiken  73   71  75       219  +3   
T27 T13   Elliot Gothe  Charleston Southern  74   76  70       220  +4   
T15 T13   Keller Harper  Furman  73   75  72       220  +4   
T9 T13   Steffen Smith  Gardner-Webb  72   74  74       220  +4   
T20 T13   Ryan Tattan  Winthrop  74   75  71       220  +4   
T5 T17   Raj Ghosh  Furman  68   76  77       221  +5   
T20 T17   Tianyi Cen  Cornell  78   71  72       221  +5   
T13 T17   Hoke Carlton  Davidson College  74   73  74       221  +5   
T15 T17   Grant Sellars  Francis Marion  75   73  73       221  +5   
T32 T21   Brandon Smith  Charleston Southern  76   75  71       222  +6   
T15 T21   Ben Ramsey  Radford  74   74  74       222  +6   
T27 T21   Gary McCabe  Temple  72   78  72       222  +6   
T40 T21   Charlie Dubiel  Cornell  78   75  69       222  +6   
T9 T25   McClure Thompson  Francis Marion  74   72  77       223  +7   
T15 T25   Parker See  Radford  75   73  75       223  +7   
T36 T25   Walker Simas  Wofford College  73   79  71       223  +7   
T13 T25   John Barone  Temple  74   73  76       223  +7   
T20 T25   Phil Jones  Furman  78   71  74       223  +7   
T32 T25   Alex Ross  Davidson College  78   73  72       223  +7   
T20 T31   Connor Bruns  Furman  77   72  75       224  +8   
T51 T31   Sawyer Mills  Winthrop  74   81  69       224  +8   
T27 T31   Domenic Maricocchi  Dayton  77   73  74       224  +8   
T32 T34   August Lindvall  S. Carolina - Aiken  77   74  74       225  +9   
T36 T34   JP Raftery  Bucknell University  76   76  73       225  +9   
T20 T34   Jonathan Henry  Gardner-Webb  77   72  76       225  +9   
T62 T37   Michael McKee  Winthrop  84   73  69       226  +10   
T32 T37   Zach Robbins  Cleveland State  78   73  75       226  +10   
T51 T37   Jack Crosby  Furman  81   74  71       226  +10   
T44 T40   Weston Sanders  Presbyterian College  72   82  73       227  +11   
T44 T40   Chase Harris  Memphis, U. of  74   80  73       227  +11   
T36 T40   Alec Weary  High Point  73   79  75       227  +11   
T20 T43   Rohan Boettcher  Winthrop  72   77  79       228  +12   
T44 T43   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  77   77  74       228  +12   

T44 T45   Ryan Marter  Wofford College  78   76  75       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T45   Cole Patterson  Presbyterian College  79   74  76       229  +13   
T27 T45   Conor McGrath  Temple  75   75  79       229  +13   
T40 T45   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  81   72  76       229  +13   
T51 T45   Jason Liu  Dartmouth  79   76  74       229  +13   
T71 T45   Tom Trowbridge  S. Carolina - Aiken  83   76  70       229  +13   
T62 T51   Walker Jones  Wofford College  80   77  73       230  +14   
T51 T51   Lars Sandvoll  Francis Marion  80   75  75       230  +14   
T51 T51   Nick Willis  Wofford College  77   78  75       230  +14   
T59 T51   Fabian Sundén  Akron, U. of  79   77  74       230  +14   
T51 T51   Tyler Hull  Radford  78   77  75       230  +14   
T44 T56   John Burghart  Francis Marion  77   77  77       231  +15   
T40 T56   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  75   78  78       231  +15   
T71 T58   Reed Russ  Dartmouth  78   81  73       232  +16   
T78 T58   Brody Boston  Presbyterian College  79   82  71       232  +16   
T62 T58   Charlie Tate  Presbyterian College  81   76  75       232  +16   
T51 T58   Brandon McBride  Charleston Southern  79   76  77       232  +16   
T66 T62   Ryan Clements  Dayton  85   73  75       233  +17   
T36 T62   Zak Butt  Winthrop  82   70  81       233  +17   
T66 T62   Jack Casler  Cornell  81   77  75       233  +17   
T74 T65   John Lazor  Dartmouth  83   77  74       234  +18   
T44 T65   Zack Byers  Gardner-Webb  77   77  80       234  +18   
T59 T65   Connor Quigley  Dayton  78   78  78       234  +18   
T51 T68   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  73   82  80       235  +19   
T74 T68   Jake Gilkison  Dayton  82   78  75       235  +19   
T44 T68   AJ Nolin  Presbyterian College  78   76  81       235  +19   
T80 T68   Henry Augenstein  Wofford College  86   76  73       235  +19   
T80 T72   Jules Blakely  Cleveland State  79   83  74       236  +20   
T66 T72   Charlie Dallery  Gardner-Webb  80   78  78       236  +20   
T59 T72   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  78   78  80       236  +20   
T66 T72   Drew Weary  High Point  79   79  78       236  +20   
T66 76   Noah Schwartz  Cornell  78   80  79       237  +21   
T71 T77   Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of  80   79  79       238  +22   
T74 T77   Carter Cook  Bucknell University  79   81  78       238  +22   
T74 T77   Michael Rials  Francis Marion  82   78  78       238  +22   
T85 T77   Hunter Duncan  Radford  86   78  74       238  +22   
T62 T81   Peter Bradbeer  Bucknell University  77   80  83       240  +24   
T80 T81   Anton Krecic  Cleveland State  83   79  78       240  +24   
89 T81   Nic Poole  S. Carolina - Aiken  88   77  75       240  +24   
90 T84   Erik Reisner  Temple  80   87  75       242  +26   

T85 T84   Jack Hanus  Cleveland State  83   81  78       242  +26   
T85 T84   Sam Ohno  Dartmouth  86   78  78       242  +26   
84 T87   Beau Bayerl  Akron, U. of  83   80  80       243  +27   

T85 T87   RJ Bartolomucci  High Point  87   77  79       243  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T92 89   Jacob Morgan  Akron, U. of  87   82  75       244  +28   
T80 T90   Mike May  Cornell  83   79  83       245  +29   
T78 T90   Bjorn Rosengren  S. Carolina - Aiken  83   78  84       245  +29   
94 92   Jason Lohwater  Bucknell University  88   84  75       247  +31   
91 93   Zak Supelak  Cleveland State  88   80  80       248  +32   
95 94   Chris Tanabe  Bucknell University  85   90  75       250  +34   

T92 95   Charles Petrie  Dartmouth  86   83  82       251  +35   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Lang Davidson 2.75 -3 
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 2.75 -3 
E. Gothe Charles So 2.83 -2 
H. Carlton Davidson 2.83 -2 
P. Gasperini Radford 2.92 -1 
S. Mills Winthrop 2.92 -1 
B. Bawden Memphis 2.92 -1 
C. Moore Charles So 2.92 -1 
R. Tattan Winthrop 2.92 -1 
R. Marter Wofford 2.92 -1 
C. Tribus Davidson 2.92 -1 
B. Einstein High Point 2.92 -1 
V. Garewal Davidson 3.00 E 
J. Morgan Akron 3.00 E 
B. Martin Memphis 3.00 E 
B. Boston Pres Coll 3.00 E 
M. McKee Winthrop 3.00 E 
J. Raftery Bucknell 3.00 E 
J. Barone Temple 3.00 E 
J. Lazor Dartmouth 3.00 E 
T. Wren Temple 3.00 E 
G. McCabe Temple 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. MacDougall High Point 3.87 -4 
B. Bawden Memphis 3.93 -2 
P. Jones Furman 3.97 -1 
E. Grayson Akron 3.97 -1 
W. Simas Wofford 4.00 E 
T. Wren Temple 4.03 +1 
B. Smith Charles So 4.03 +1 
A. Smith Charles So 4.03 +1 
B. Einstein High Point 4.03 +1 
P. Wu Gardner-Wb 4.03 +1 
R. Tattan Winthrop 4.03 +1 
I. Jackson Memphis 4.07 +2 
R. Ghosh Furman 4.07 +2 
C. Dubiel Cornell 4.07 +2 
C. Bruns Furman 4.07 +2 
W. Sanders Pres Coll 4.10 +3 
Z. Robbins Cleve. St. 4.10 +3 
K. Harper Furman 4.10 +3 
G. Sellars Fr. Marion 4.10 +3 
C. Moore Charles So 4.13 +4 
D. Maricocchi Dayton 4.13 +4 
L. Sandvoll Fr. Marion 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Grayson Akron 4.58 -5 
J. Lang Davidson 4.67 -4 
T. Cen Cornell 4.67 -4 
S. Smith Gardner-Wb 4.67 -4 
G. McCabe Temple 4.75 -3 
B. Einstein High Point 4.75 -3 
B. MacDougall High Point 4.83 -2 
P. See Radford 4.83 -2 
C. Moore Charles So 4.83 -2 
C. Patterson Pres Coll 4.83 -2 
H. Carlton Davidson 4.92 -1 
J. Gilkison Dayton 4.92 -1 
B. Ramsey Radford 4.92 -1 
R. Ghosh Furman 4.92 -1 
A. Ross Davidson 4.92 -1 
I. Jackson Memphis 4.92 -1 
G. Sellars Fr. Marion 4.92 -1 
R. Boettcher Winthrop 4.92 -1 
A. Weary High Point 4.92 -1 
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 4.92 -1 
B. Bawden Memphis 4.92 -1 
P. Gasperini Radford 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
W. Sanders Pres Coll 1
T. Wren Temple 1
A. Ross Davidson 1
J. Hanus Cleve. St. 1

Birdies 
B. MacDougall High Point 14
B. Bawden Memphis 12
E. Grayson Akron 11
J. Lang Davidson 11
S. Mills Winthrop 11
T. Cen Cornell 11
T. Wren Temple 11
G. Sellars Fr. Marion 11
G. McCabe Temple 10
H. Carlton Davidson 10
D. Maricocchi Dayton 10
C. Patterson Pres Coll 10
C. Dubiel Cornell 10
M. Thompson Fr. Marion 10
C. Moore Charles So 10
R. Ghosh Furman 10
J. Liu Dartmouth 9
W. Sanders Pres Coll 9
W. Simas Wofford 9
Z. Robbins Cleve. St. 9
E. Gothe Charles So 9
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 9

Pars 
P. Wu Gardner-Wb 40
I. Jackson Memphis 40
B. Einstein High Point 40
B. Smith Charles So 40
K. Harper Furman 39
C. Bruns Furman 37
J. Crosby Furman 37
A. Ross Davidson 37
C. Moore Charles So 36
R. Marter Wofford 36
J. Lang Davidson 36
J. Barone Temple 36
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 36
B. Bawden Memphis 36
S. Smith Gardner-Wb 35
P. Gasperini Radford 35
E. Gothe Charles So 35
J. Henry Gardner-Wb 35
L. Sandvoll Fr. Marion 35
T. Hull Radford 35
H. Duncan Radford 35
T. Trowbridge USC Aiken 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Wexford 77.97 95

2 Wexford 76.52 95

3 Wexford 74.97 95

 

Total Average Scores
Wexford 76.48 285

 

Wexford Plantation: Wexford
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  380        16  63  10  6    

2  4  405        18  54  20  2  1 

3  3  180        10  56  23  5  1 

4  4  420        5  53  34  2  1 

5  5  543        11  69  11  2  2 

6  3  165        10  70  12  3    

7  4  360        16  63  12  2  2 

8  5  543        30  49  12  3  1 

9  4  387        7  57  25  6    

10  4  415        6  60  23  4  2 

11  5  555        21  57  11  4  2 

12  4  441        4  48  38  3  2 

13  3  200        7  63  24  1    

14  4  382        12  67  13  3    

15  5  544        23  44  16  8  4 

16  4  415        15  58  14  6  2 

17  3  189        16  64  15       

18  4  389        18  58  10  8  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  441  +0.49 

4  4  420  +0.38 

10  4  415  +0.33 

9  4  387  +0.32 

3  3  180  +0.27 

15  5  544  +0.23 

16  4  415  +0.20 

13  3  200  +0.20 

18  4  389  +0.12 

5  5  543  +0.11 

2  4  405  +0.09 

6  3  165  +0.08 

7  4  360  +0.07 

14  4  382  +0.07 

1  4  380  +0.06 

11  5  555  +0.04 

17  3  189  -0.01 

8  5  543  -0.09 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16142&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

15  5  544  +0.82 

16  4  415  +0.64 

12  4  441  +0.49 

6  3  165  +0.40 

4  4  420  +0.36 

8  5  543  +0.36 

13  3  200  +0.34 

9  4  387  +0.29 

5  5  543  +0.29 

10  4  415  +0.27 

17  3  189  +0.25 

18  4  389  +0.25 

14  4  382  +0.22 

2  4  405  +0.22 

3  3  180  +0.22 

1  4  380  +0.20 

7  4  360  +0.19 

11  5  555  +0.14 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  441  +0.65 

4  4  420  +0.59 

13  3  200  +0.41 

3  3  180  +0.36 

10  4  415  +0.33 

9  4  387  +0.31 

2  4  405  +0.31 

16  4  415  +0.27 

1  4  380  +0.24 

8  5  543  +0.21 

18  4  389  +0.19 

15  5  544  +0.17 

6  3  165  +0.15 

17  3  189  +0.12 

7  4  360  +0.11 

11  5  555  +0.08 

14  4  382  +0.08 

5  5  543  -0.05 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  441  +0.49 

4  4  420  +0.38 

10  4  415  +0.33 

9  4  387  +0.32 

3  3  180  +0.27 

15  5  544  +0.23 

16  4  415  +0.20 

13  3  200  +0.20 

18  4  389  +0.12 

5  5  543  +0.11 

2  4  405  +0.09 

6  3  165  +0.08 

7  4  360  +0.07 

14  4  382  +0.07 

1  4  380  +0.06 

11  5  555  +0.04 

17  3  189  -0.01 

8  5  543  -0.09 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  380        37  186  40  21  1 

2  4  405        41  168  60  10  6 

3  3  180        28  166  74  16  1 

4  4  420        19  150  95  13  8 

5  5  543     1  48  174  46  12  4 

6  3  165        32  181  57  10  5 

7  4  360        39  189  45  8  4 

8  5  543        56  157  52  14  6 

9  4  387        39  149  73  20  4 

10  4  415        25  179  59  13  9 

11  5  555        59  166  42  12  6 

12  4  441        10  139  115  13  8 

13  3  200        22  169  80  11  3 

14  4  382        32  195  51  5  2 

15  5  544        56  137  49  21  22 

16  4  415     3  32  155  60  25  10 

17  3  189        33  188  61  3    

18  4  389        35  181  52  15  2 
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